
 

 
Salmon Arm Secondary 

Excellence   Respect   Responsibility 

Teaching Staff Directory School Phone: (250) 832-2188 School Email: sas@sd83.bc.ca  

Last Name First Email Teaching Area 

Berger Danielle dberger@sd83.bc.ca Musical Theatre, Drama, Dance, Leadership 

Brown-Hryniw Tekki tbrownhr@sd83.bc.ca PHE & Learning Resource Support 

Cadden Rob rcadden@sd83.bc.ca Principal 

Calkins Darcy dcalkins@sd83.bc.ca Learning Resource Support 

Cannon Jenny jcannon@sd83.bc.ca Learning Resources 

Cole Spencer scole@sd83.bc.ca Social Studies, Indig. Studies 

Cosh Nicole ncosh@sd83.sd.ca Counsellor 

Davidson Chris cdavidso@sd83.bc.ca CLC 

DeRosa Dan dderosa@sd83.bc.ca Japanese, Social Studies (Semester Two) 

Dollack Martine mdollack@sd83.bc.ca French, French Immersion 

Evanoff Eric eevanoff@sd83.bc.ca Earth Science, Chemistry 

Franklin Ava afrankli@sd83.bc.ca  English 

Grainger Kristy kgrainge@sd83.bc.ca English / Creative Writing 

Hambleton Alysse ahamblet@sd83.bc.ca Math (Workplace, Pre-Calc, Foundations) 

Hampel Brad bhampel@sd83.bc.ca Media Design, Programming, Robotics, Math 

Harrington Chris charring@sd83.bc.ca  Accounting, Yearbook 

Hill Chelsey chill@sd83.bc.ca Indigenous Support Worker 

Hughes Danny dhughes@sd83.bc.ca Law, Social Studies 

Izik-Dzurko Patricia pizikdzu@sd83.bc.ca  Psychology 

Johnson Brad bjohnson@sd83.bc.ca Automotive Tech, Women in Trades 

Lauze Adam alauze@sd83.bc.ca Culinary Arts 

Lawless Heather hlawless@sd83.bc.ca  Math (Pre-Calc, Calculus, Workplace) 

McLean Chinook cmclean@sd83.bc.ca Indigenous Success Teacher 

Middleton Dianne dmiddlet@sd83.bc.ca  Science (Life, Health, Anatomy & Physiology) 

Miege Kathleen kmiege@sd83.bc.ca  IAP Learning Resource  

Neid Rob rneid@sd83.bc.ca Fitness, Active Living 

Peterson Marie mpeterso@sd83.bc.ca  Science (Chemistry, Anatomy & Physiology) 

Quilty John jquilty@sd83.bc.ca  Careers 

Ramsay Dave dramsay@sd83.bc.ca Careers - Work Experience 

Reed Jennifer jreed@sd83.bc.ca Library 

Roberts Brook broberts@sd83.bc.ca Music (concert, guitar) 

Rokosh Sonya srokosh@sd83.bc.ca  Foods 

Schielke Chris cschielke@sd83.bc.ca  Art 

Stearns Bryan bstearns@sd83.bc.ca English (first peoples, creative writing) 

Tarnow Chelsey ctarnow@sd83.bc.ca  Fitness, Active Living (Semester Two) 

Thiessen Dana dthiesse@sd83.bc.ca Math (Pre-Calc, workplace), Fitness 

Tribiger Melissa mtribige@sd83.bc.ca Post Secondary Prep, New Media 

Tulak Michael mtulak@sd83.bc.ca Science (Earth, Geology) 

Underwood Colin cunderwo@sd83.bc.ca  Metalwork & Engineering 

Van Bergeyk Dave dvanberg@sd83.bc.ca Counsellor 

Waters Rhys rwaters@sd83.bc.ca Vice Principal 

Widdifield Tracey twiddifi@sd83.bc.ca CCP, Learning Resource  

Williams Steve swilliam@sd83.bc.ca  Science (Physics) 

Woodhurst Colin cwoodhur@sd83.bc.ca CLC, English (First Peoples) 
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